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AkDeniz Sheer Gold 2/9/2017

BALTCH CZCH LVCH LTCH UKRCH PLCH
PLJCH SLOCH LTJCH HGRCH INTCH(FCI)
EECH Wind Of Changes De Fageiro 10/1/2013

LTCH MOLCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI)
MKCH Phoenix z Jasne hvezdy PKR.IX-
52118,8268/VI/07,chip 956000000775493

12/16/2007

LTCH PLCH Volcano Negro Sub-O-Divo PKR.IX-
45820 10/13/2004

CZCH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH Judith z Jasne
hvezdy 3/12/2005

UKRCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI) Very Important
Persone de Fageiro 1/26/2011

ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Migrant PKR.IX-48276 10/15/2006

Sasquehanna Grobla 7/8/2006

RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Zheneva-Debjut Erna 11/2/2013

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Crest'd Label American
Playboy 5/15/2010

RKFCH RUSCH Crest-Vue's Natural Selection
5/26/2008

DKCH RKFCH RUSCH Solino's Label
DK22050/2007 7/18/2007

RUSCH RUSJCH Zheneva-Debjut Yzhanka
10/18/2011

RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH MOLJCH
Zholesk Imperial 1 RKF 1987122 10/19/2006

RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin Carte Blanche
11/16/2008
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Planeta Angelov Delfina 3/11/2017

BLRJCH Zeus iz Serebryanogo Raya 4/3/2016

Bi-lav Plus OPUS Dogland Happy 10/10/2013

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

MOLCH MOLJCH Bi-lav Plus Snezhnaya
Koroleva 11/20/2011

Premier Mari Diana 8/19/2011

RUSCH Gumball Island Shangri-La 3/17/2007

Fantastik Kashmir Shantal 4/19/2010

BLRJCH Afrodita Godness of Beauty 3/29/2010

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Szelest Next Germanika 10/3/2006

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Orla
Germanika PKR.IX-42146 10/15/2001

RUSCH RUSJCH Schedraya Dysha Mari from
Khakasia 7/30/2006

RUSCH RUSJCH IRGEN GOLD Present dlja
Solnechoy Khakasii RKF 1739133 5/3/2005

RUSCH RUSJCH Akvarel Tsvetok Lotosa RKF
1509172 1/2/2004

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/136098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/132896
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/118644
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/106228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/106228
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/103521
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71699
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/97932
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93636
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/67757
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50725
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50725
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76224
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76224
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76210
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/76210
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72689

